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Sandwiches
Smoked Salmon on croissant

Grilled Cheese on challah

Egg Salad on challah

12
10
8

• Lotus Biscoff
• Chocolate
• Coffee & Caramel
• Pistachio
• Vanilla

coffee
Espresso
Macchiato
Hot Americano
Iced Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cold Brew
Hot Latte
Iced Latte
Latte Macchiato
Affogato
Extra Espresso Shot 
Syrup Shot

teas
Steeped Tea
London Fog
Hot Matcha Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Karak Tea
Cardamom Tea
no sugar

Kashmiri Tea
with rose petals & pistachio

Drinks 

Gelato

FLAVOURS:

Pastries

Cakes

3.25
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.50

1.75
.75

5.00
7.50

Regular (3oz)
Large (6oz)

Butter Croissant
Pain Au Chocolat Croissant
Almond Croissant
Chocolate Pistachio Croissant
Classic Butter Tart
Maple Pecan Butter Tart
S’mores Cookie Butter Tart
Wild Blueberry & Earl Grey Scone
White Cheddar & Chive Scone
Iced Lemon & Cranberry Scone

3.50
4.75
5.75
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

mini cakes

Tiramichoux
Sweet Pleasure (Gluten-Free)

Daisy
Paris Brest
Personal Coconut Dream (Dairy-Free / Gluten-Free)

Dubai Chocolate Tart

9.50
9.50

10.50
10.50
11.50
11.50

Griddle Favourites
Pancake  3 pcs

Waffle  2 pcs

All About Eggs
served with regular Americano coffee

Eggs Royale
2 poached eggs on toasted English muffins, layered with 
smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce, a sprinkle of paprika, 
mixed greens with raspberry balsamic vinaigrette dressing & 
Tuscan-seasoned hash browns

19.95

Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs on toasted English muffins, layered with 
hollandaise sauce, a sprinkle of paprika, mixed greens 
with raspberry balsamic vinaigrette dressing & 
Tuscan-seasoned hash browns

16.95

a’ la mode

French Toast
two thick slices of challah, served with maple syrup, fruit preserves 
and a side of whipped cream

Upgrade regular coffee to any specialty coffee
Add 1 pancake

+2.00
+2.25

Add Chainsmoker’s Smoked Triple ‘A’ Pulled Beef Brisket +3.00

Add Chainsmoker’s Smoked Triple ‘A’ Pulled Beef Brisket +3.00

Choice of bread
Challah (Brioche)

Seeded Sourdough
English Muffin

Turkish Eggs
2 poached eggs on a bed of spiced Greek yogurt,
drizzled with chili and herb oil and a sprinkle of paprika; 
served with choice of bread

Shakshuka
2 poached eggs nestled in a spiced tomato and 
pepper sauce, aromatic herbs and spices;
served with choice of bread

16.95

12.95

Eggs Your Way
comes with mixed greens with raspberry 
balsamic vinaigrette dressing, 
Tuscan-seasoned hash browns;
served with choice of bread

Choice of Egg Cooking Style:
• Scrambled Eggs
• Sunny Side Up
• Poached Eggs 

12.95

a scoop of vanilla or chocolate ice cream, real whipped cream, fruit preserves
& a drizzle of chocolate or caramel syrup

classic buttermilk
with maple syrup and fruit preserves

hazelnut banana

14

10

9

12
a drizzle of hazelnut chocolate topped with sliced bananas and maple syrup

classic handcrafted
with maple syrup and fruit preserves

hazelnut banana

11

14
a drizzle of hazelnut chocolate topped with sliced bananas and maple syrup

3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50


